17.WORLDGAMES OF MOUNTAIN-BIKING

SAALBACH - HINTERGLEMM

SAALBACH
HINTERGLEMM

Class Results Women

#

Bib Name

XC - Women Expert

1.

391 ZELLER Viktoria

376 EBERLE Chiara

6 WIELTSCHNIG Julia

345 REISINGER Verena

355 LOHLE Eva

300 SAMU Krisztina

792 WEIXLER Karin

749 GENSER Regina

1993

1993

1996

1989

1976

1991

1983

1992

NOC

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

GER

HUN

AUT

GER

City

Altenfelden

Dettingen

Finkenstein

Team

RC Walding - Matmaker Ladys Team

MHW Cube Racing Team

ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor

Gallneukirchen Team Penhab Bike n Soul

Gaillach

Szombathely

Ligist

Weidenberg

KTM Test Team Hungary

CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN Team / WSV

11.09.2015 - 18:24:17

Lap1
Lap4

8:432 (1)
9:107 (1)
8:553 (3)
9437 (2)
10:00.1 (4)
10:314 (3)
10:06.1 (5)
10:493 (4)
11:421 (6)
12:431 (5)
12:072 (8)

11:55.9 (7)

8:438 (2)

Lap2
Lap5

8:376 (1)

9185 (1)

9168 (2)

10298 (4)

10213 (3)

11:491 (5)

12:057 (6)

13:188 (7)

Lap3

8:562 (1)

9:2656 (2)

10:189 (3)

10:526 (4)

12:075 (5)

12:22.1 (6)

13:06.0 (7)

Total

44:48.5

37:22.6

41:203

42:09.4

48:21.9

36:35.2

38:20.8

8:43.8

Diff

-1Rd.

-1Rd.

-1Rd.

-1 Rd.

-2Rd.

-2 Rd.

-4 Rd.
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